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 Classificació  : CX GRAN PREMI INTERNACIONAL CIUTAT DE VIC                          

 

 Lloc de celebració   : VIC                  

 Data                 : 03/11/19 

 Classe de la prova   : C2CX CICLOCROS INTERNACIONAL                       

 Distancia            :  21     Kms - Promig     :  20.57  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     501 ORTS,Felipe          ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - ALE        01:01:15           

   2     502 VANTHOURENHOUT,Diete ELITE  PAUWELS SAUZEN BINGOAL CY  01:01:42       27 seg. 

   3     503 ESTEBAN,Ismael       ELITE  ALDRO - ARRUEDA            01:02:08       53 seg. 

   4     504 SUAREZ,Kevin         ELITE  NESTA - SKODA ALECAR       01:02:34     1:19 min. 

   5     520 PEETERS,Yannick      ELITE  PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL   01:02:51     1:36 min. 

   6      78 CULLELL,Jofre        SUB23  MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM        01:03:00     1:45 min. 

   7     602 FEIJOO,Ivan          SUB23  NESTA - SKODA ALECAR       01:03:20     2:05 min. 

   8     521 DE BIE,Sean          ELITE  ROOMPOT-CHARLES CYCLING T  01:03:45     2:30 min. 

   9     604 INGUANZO,Gonzalo     SUB23  GIMENEZ GANGA - PRIMOTI -  01:04:21     3:06 min. 

  10     514 GUILLOUX,Freddie     ELITE  LAVAL CYCLISME 53          01:04:51     3:36 min. 

  11     605 VERBURG,Luke         SUB23  CALLANT-DOLTCINI CYCLING   01:04:58     3:43 min. 

  12     607 CANAL,Carlos         SUB23  ACADEMIA POSTAL-MACEDA     01:04:58     3:43 min. 

  13     603 MURIAS,Xabier        SUB23  GELA PEDAGOGIKOA A.C. Y D  01:05:07     3:52 min. 

  14     506 SÄGESSER,Severin     ELITE  FOCUS E.FLOCCARI CYCLOCRO  01:05:31     4:16 min. 

  15     510 JUNQUERA,Mario       ELITE  ARRUEDA CYCLOCORRS TEAM    01:06:00     4:45 min. 

  16     601 CONROY,David         SUB23  SCOTT EROCYCLES.COM        01:06:13     4:58 min. 

  17       1 SIMON,Isaac          ELITE  CORVI TEAM                 01:06:23     5:08 min. 

  18     509 ANIA,Daniel          ELITE  NESTA - SKODA ALECAR       01:06:49     5:34 min. 

  19     508 MISSER,Tomàs         ELITE  ORBEA SPORT CLUB           01:07:18     6:03 min. 

  20       4 POBLET,Albert        ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-IX   01:07:53     6:38 min. 

  21     507 MICHALSKI,Karol      ELITE  ENSCHEDE                   01:08:07     6:52 min. 

  22     525 ARREGUI,Asier        ELITE  BIZIKLETA.COM              01:08:09     6:54 min. 

  23      86 ROGER,Gabriel        SUB23  SISMIC WEAR                01:08:14     6:59 min. 

  24      75 ROMERO,Marc          SUB23  BGTEAM 100 NATURAL         01:09:02     7:47 min. 

  25      25 EGEDA,Pablo          ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:10:12     8:57 min. 

  26       3 PONS,David           ELITE  3HM CLUB ESPORTIU          01:10:22     9:07 min. 

  27      30 ALVAREZ,David        ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-IXC  00:50:30    a 2 Voltes  

  28       2 CARNICER,Francesc xa ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA        00:50:45    a 2 Voltes  

  29      16 MOYA,Gerard          ELITE  RAVET BIKE                 00:51:12    a 2 Voltes  

  30       7 SOPEÑA,Pol           ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO  00:51:34    a 2 Voltes  

  31      13 BADRENAS,Oriol       ELITE  SALA SPORT BIKE            00:51:34    a 2 Voltes  

  32     608 AZURMENDI,Haritz fel SUB23  BIZIKLETA.COM              00:51:34    a 2 Voltes  

  33      84 VALLES,Paquito       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   00:51:41    a 2 Voltes  

  34       6 CODINA,Eric          ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   00:51:54    a 2 Voltes  

  35       5 GARCIA,Francesc      ELITE  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  00:52:08    a 2 Voltes  

  36      87 SORIANO,Adrian       SUB23  CORVI TEAM                 00:52:14    a 2 Voltes  

  37      91 DOMINGUEZ,David      SUB23  VIGO-RIAS BAIXAS           00:52:21    a 2 Voltes  

  38      59 JORNET,Xavier        ELITE  FABREGUES BICICLETES       00:41:54    a 3 Voltes  

  39      17 CULLELL,Jorda        ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:42:08    a 3 Voltes  

  40      93 SIRERA,Oriol         SUB23  JUFRE-VIC-ETB              00:42:16    a 3 Voltes  

  41      10 VILA,Joan            ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-IXC  00:42:21    a 3 Voltes  

  42      90 MIQUEL,Pau           SUB23  LIZARTE                    00:42:25    a 3 Voltes  

  43      94 VIVIAN,Luis          SUB23  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:42:25    a 3 Voltes  

  44      15 FABRE,Dani           ELITE  CORVI TEAM                 00:42:28    a 3 Voltes  

  45      24 RUBIO,Miguel angel   ELITE  UNÎCA-HOTEL COLON          00:42:45    a 3 Voltes  

  46      18 COFINE,Cristian      ELITE  TRIBIKE CABRILS            00:43:03    a 3 Voltes  

  47       8 ARIZA,Xavier         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:43:03    a 3 Voltes  

  48      88 RUIZ,Alex            SUB23  VALVERDE TEAM-TERRAFECUND  00:43:32    a 3 Voltes  

  49      34 MONTASELL,Xavier     ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:43:38    a 3 Voltes  

  50      11 PAYAN,Cristian       ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   00:32:55    a 4 Voltes  

  51      26 DELGADO,Rafael       ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   00:32:58    a 4 Voltes  

  52      27 ROSO,Albert          ELITE  3HM CLUB ESPORTIU          00:33:01    a 4 Voltes  
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  53      76 VILLAR,Albert        SUB23  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI  00:33:15    a 4 Voltes  

  54       9 PAGÉS,Armand         ELITE  CORVI TEAM                 00:33:31    a 4 Voltes  

  55      39 RUIZ,Jonathan        ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM   00:34:00    a 4 Voltes  

  56      12 SANZ DE,Albert       ELITE  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  00:34:33    a 4 Voltes  

  57      33 GARCIA,David         ELITE  NOEL-TADESAN               00:34:33    a 4 Voltes  

  58      82 ROTA,Raul            SUB23  LIZARTE                    00:23:23    a 5 Voltes  

  59      22 BUSQUETS,Albert      ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  00:23:47    a 5 Voltes  

  60      92 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      SUB23  TEAM COMPAK                00:23:47    a 5 Voltes  

  61      43 MORA,Abel            ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM   00:23:47    a 5 Voltes  

  62      85 NOTARIO,Jesus        SUB23  RAVET BIKE                 00:23:58    a 5 Voltes  

  63      37 TORRES,Miquel        ELITE  SOLCAM-MAXLED-MONTBIKE     00:24:01    a 5 Voltes  

  64      80 GARRIGA,Pere         SUB23  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  00:24:19    a 5 Voltes  

  65      29 ALEJO,Lluís          ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS  00:24:29    a 5 Voltes  

 

 

 Classificació de : SUB - 23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      78 CULLELL,Jofre        SUB23  MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM       01:03:00          min. 

   2     602 FEIJOO,Ivan          SUB23  NESTA - SKODA ALECAR      01:03:20       20 seg. 

   3     604 INGUANZO,Gonzalo     SUB23  GIMENEZ GANGA - PRIMOTI - 01:04:21     1:21 min. 

   4     605 VERBURG,Luke         SUB23  CALLANT-DOLTCINI CYCLING  01:04:58     1:58 min. 

   5     607 CANAL,Carlos         SUB23  ACADEMIA POSTAL-MACEDA    01:04:58     1:58 min. 

   6     603 MURIAS,Xabier        SUB23  GELA PEDAGOGIKOA A.C. Y D 01:05:07     2:07 min. 

   7     601 CONROY,David         SUB23  SCOTT EROCYCLES.COM       01:06:13     3:13 min. 

   8      86 ROGER,Gabriel        SUB23  SISMIC WEAR               01:08:14     5:14 min. 

   9      75 ROMERO,Marc          SUB23  BGTEAM 100 NATURAL        01:09:02     6:02 min. 

  10     608 AZURMENDI,Haritz fel SUB23  BIZIKLETA.COM             00:51:34    a 2 Voltes  

  11      84 VALLES,Paquito       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  00:51:41    a 2 Voltes  

  12      87 SORIANO,Adrian       SUB23  CORVI TEAM                00:52:14    a 2 Voltes  

  13      91 DOMINGUEZ,David      SUB23  VIGO-RIAS BAIXAS          00:52:21    a 2 Voltes  

  14      93 SIRERA,Oriol         SUB23  JUFRE-VIC-ETB             00:42:16    a 3 Voltes  

  15      90 MIQUEL,Pau           SUB23  LIZARTE                   00:42:25    a 3 Voltes  

  16      94 VIVIAN,Luis          SUB23  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:42:25    a 3 Voltes  

  17      88 RUIZ,Alex            SUB23  VALVERDE TEAM-TERRAFECUND 00:43:32    a 3 Voltes  

  18      76 VILLAR,Albert        SUB23  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI 00:33:15    a 4 Voltes  

  19      82 ROTA,Raul            SUB23  LIZARTE                   00:23:23    a 5 Voltes  

  20      92 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      SUB23  TEAM COMPAK               00:23:47    a 5 Voltes  

  21      85 NOTARIO,Jesus        SUB23  RAVET BIKE                00:23:58    a 5 Voltes  

  22      80 GARRIGA,Pere         SUB23  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC 00:24:19    a 5 Voltes  

 

 

 


